info@trigaglobal.com1
TR-PTIR-W and TR-PTIR-IV
Multi-Criteria Photo / Thermal / Infrared Detector
TR-RA100Z Remote LED Annunciator
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Multi-criteria detection
• Analog
communications

UL Listed
FM Approved
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-PTIR-W: Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and
infrared smoke detector, bright white color.
TR-PTIR-IV: Multi-criteria photoelectric, thermal and
infrared smoke detector, ivory color
BASES
TR-B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
TR-B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
TR-B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
TR-B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
TR-B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory
TR-B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base,
white
TR-B200S-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base,
ivory
TR-B200S-LF-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder
base,
low-frequency, white
TR-B200S-LF-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base,
lowfrequency, ivory
TR-B224BI-WH: Isolator base, white
TR-B224BI-IV: Isolator base, ivory
TR-B224RB-WH: Relay base, white
TR-B224RB-IV: Relay base, ivory
ACCESSORIES
TR-RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator
This document is not intended
to be used for installation